05/02/2022
02:55 PM

The Special Population for this Report is

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Special Acts Parcels'

Page:
DB:

1/8

St Clair County 2022

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2021 Asmt 2022 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Industrial 1 66,400 68,800 68,800 0 2,400 0 0 0 3.61
Residential 13 2,651,900 2,514,800 2,514,800 0 -137,100 0 0 0 -5.17
All: 74130 14 2,718,300 2,583,600 2,583,600 0 -134,700 0 0 0 -4.96
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2021 Asmt 2022 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 1 66,400 68,800 68,800 0 2,400 0 0 0 3.61
All: Industrial 1 66,400 68,800 68,800 0 2,400 0 0 0 3.61
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2021 Asmt 2022 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 13 2,651,900 2,514,800 2,514,800 0 -137,100 0 0 0 -5.17
All: Residential 13 2,651,900 2,514,800 2,514,800 0 -137,100 0 0 0 -5.17
Totals Count 2021 Asmt 2022 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Real 14 2,718,300 2,583,600 2,583,600 0 -134,700 0 0 0 -4.96
Real & Personal 14 2,718,300 2,583,600 2,583,600 0 -134,700 0 0 0 -4.96



05/02/2022
02:55 PM

The Special Population for this Report is

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Special Acts Parcels'

Page: 2/8

DB: St Clair County 2022

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Property Class Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
Industrial 1 66,400 66,400 68,800 65,210 65,210 67,361 67,361 67,361 67,361
Residential 13 2,651,900 2,651,900 2,514,800 1,022,113 1,022,113 1,055,835 1,055,835 1,055,835 1,055,835
All: 74130 14 2,718,300 2,718,300 2,583,600 1,087,323 1,087,323 1,123,196 1,123,196 1,123,196 1,123,196

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
74130 1 66,400 66,400 68,800 65,210 65,210 67,361 67,361 67,361 67,361
All: Industrial 1 66,400 66,400 68,800 65,210 65,210 67,361 67,361 67,361 67,361

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
74130 13 2,651,900 2,651,900 2,514,800 1,022,113 1,022,113 1,055,835 1,055,835 1,055,835 1,055,835
All: Residential 13 2,651,900 2,651,900 2,514,800 1,022,113 1,022,113 1,055,835 1,055,835 1,055,835 1,055,835
Totals Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
Real 14 2,718,300 2,718,300 2,583,600 1,087,323 1,087,323 1,123,196 1,123,196 1,123,196 1,123,196
Real & Personal 14 2,718,300 2,718,300 2,583,600 1,087,323 1,087,323 1,123,196 1,123,196 1,123,196 1,123,196



05/02/2022
02:55 PM

The Special Population for this Report is

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Special Acts Parcels'

Page: 3/8
DB: St Clair County 2022

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Property Class Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Industrial 0 0 66,400 0 66,400 0 66,400 0 68,800
Residential 13 2,651,900 0 2,651,900 0 2,651,900 0 2,514,800 0
All: 74130 13 2,651,900 66,400 2,651,900 66,400 2,651,900 66,400 2,514,800 68,800

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 0 0 66,400 0 66,400 0 66,400 0 68,800
All: Industrial 0 0 66,400 0 66,400 0 66,400 0 68,800

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 13 2,651,900 0 2,651,900 0 2,651,900 0 2,514,800 0
All: Residential 13 2,651,900 0 2,651,900 0 2,651,900 0 2,514,800 0
Totals Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Real 13 2,651,900 66,400 2,651,900 66,400 2,651,900 66,400 2,514,800 68,800
Real & Personal 13 2,651,900 66,400 2,651,900 66,400 2,651,900 66,400 2,514,800 68,800



05/02/2022
02:55 PM

The Special Population for this Report is
School (s) :

<<LLLL

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Special Acts Parcels'
YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable

>>>>>

Page: 4/8
DB: St Clair County 2022

Totals for School District:

Property Class Count
Industrial 0
Residential 13

All: 74130 13

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 0
All: Industrial 0

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 13
All: Residential 13
Totals Count
Real 13

Real & Personal 13

74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2021 ORIG
PRE

0
1,022,113
1,022,113

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE
65,210

0

65,210

Industrial By School District

2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE

0 65,210

0 65,210

Residential By School District

2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
1,022,113 0
1,022,113 0
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
1,022,113 65,210
1,022,113 65,210

Final PRE
0

1,022,113
1,022,113

Final PRE

0

0
Final PRE
1,022,113
1,022,113
Final PRE

1,022,113
1,022,113

Final
Non-PRE
65,210
0
65,210

Final
Non-PRE
65,210
65,210

Final
Non-PRE

Final
Non-PRE
65,210
65,210

W/O Winter
PRE

0
1,022,113
1,022,113

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
PRE
1,022,113
1,022,113

W/O Winter
PRE
1,022,113
1,022,113

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
65,210

0

65,210

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
65,210
65,210

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
65,210
65,210

2022 ORIG
PRE

0
1,055,835
1,055,835

2022 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG

PRE
1,055,835
1,055,835

2022 ORIG

PRE
1,055,835
1,055,835

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
67,361

0

67,361

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
67,361
67,361

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
67,361
67,361



05/02/2022
02:55 PM

The Special Population for this Report is
School (s) :

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Special Acts Parcels'

YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Page:
DB:

5/8
St Clair County 2022

<<<<< DDA/LDFA Totals - CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals >>>>>
KHR KKK DDA/LDFA Totals kK kK
Base Current Current Current Final Final Final

DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
YALE DDA 4 133,472 0 0 -133,472 0 0 -133,472
KHR KKK CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals KRk Kk

Count SEV Value Taxable Value
IFT - Post 1994 Rates Real 1 68,800 67,361
IFT - Post 1994 Rates Personal 1 0 0
IFT - Post 1994 Rates Real & Personal 2 68,800 67,361



05/02/2022
02:55 PM

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report Page: 6/8

The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2022

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< Special Act Totals >>>>>

KHR KKK DDA/LDFA Totals kK kK

Base Current Current Current Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable
YALE DDA 4 133,472 0 0 -133,472 0
KKK K Special Act Totals b

Count SEV Value Taxable Value

IFT Post 1994 Rates Real 1 68800 67361
IFT Post 1994 Rates Personal 1 0 0
IFT Post 1994 Rates Real & Personal 2 68800 67361
DNR DNR-PILT Real 13 2514800 1055835
DNR DNR-PILT Personal 0 0 0
DNR DNR-PILT Real & Personal 13 2514800 1055835



05/02/2022
02:55 PM

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is

<<

School (s) :

<L

Top 20 Statistics

'Special Acts Parcels'

YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

>>>>>

Page:
DB:

7/8
St Clair County 2022

* Kk kK

15-006-2001-000
15-017-2001-000
21-029-4001-000
21-020-1001-001
21-031-3001-000
15-016-1001-000
21-017-4001-001
15-005-1001-000
21-032-4001-000
15-021-1002-000
08-900-0004-000
15-008-4001-000
15-007-2002-000
21-032-1001-001
08-901-0003-000
08-999-0009-100
08-999-0022-001
08-999-0080-300
08-999-0086-000
08-999-0086-201

* K kKK

15-017-2001-000
15-006-2001-000
15-016-1001-000
15-005-1001-000
21-029-4001-000
21-020-1001-001
21-031-3001-000
08-900-0004-000
21-017-4001-001
15-021-1002-000
21-032-4001-000
15-008-4001-000
15-007-2002-000
21-032-1001-001
08-901-0003-000
08-999-0009-100
08-999-0022-001
08-999-0080-300
08-999-0086-000
08-999-0086-201

* Kk kK

Top 20 S.E.V.s

* ok kKK

Top 20 Taxable Values

MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
MILL CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC

VICTORIA ESTATES CONDOMINIUM

GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1

YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MILL CREEK
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MILL CREEK

NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL

RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES

INVESTMENTS LLC

NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL

RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES

METAL WORKS INC

LEAF FUNDING INC

SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVICES LLC

YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1

* Kk kK

MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MILL CREEK
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MI DEPT OF
MILL CREEK

NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL

RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES

INVESTMENTS LLC

NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL

RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES
RESOURCES

METAL WORKS INC

LEAF FUNDING INC

SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVICES LLC

YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1

Top 9 Owners by Taxable Value *

has
has
has
has
has

SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVICES LLC has

LEAF FUNDING INC

MILL CREEK METAL WORKS INC

* Kk kK

MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

has
has
has

Top 9 Owners by S.E.V. Value **

has

* ok kK

1,0

* ok x

2,5

55,835 Taxable
67,361 Taxable

0 Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable

O OO o oo

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value

o 0

o

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in

424,900
349,100
309,100
279,000
240,000
223,200
205,500
195,000
98,300
76,600
68,800
57,900
35,200
21,000
0

[eoleoloNeNe]

197,382
178,619
127,915
112,397
101,107
87,919
77,367
67,361
64,355
41,851
25,662
18,753
18,212
4,296

ol eoloNeNe]

13 Parcel (s)

[ e R R S e

14,800 S.E.V. Value in 13

Parcel (s)
Parcel

Parcel (s)



05/02/2022 Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report Page: 8/8

02:55 PM The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2022

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

<<<<<L Top 20 Statistics >>>>>

MILL CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC has 68,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MILL CREEK METAL WORKS INC has 0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

has 0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
LEAF FUNDING INC has 0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVICES LLC has 0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS has 0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1 has 0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VICTORIA ESTATES CONDOMINIUM has 0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
kxkxx  Top 9 Owners by Acreage Frr**
MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES has 2,203.54 Total Acres in 13 Parcel (s)
MILL CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MILL CREEK METAL WORKS INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)

has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LEAF FUNDING INC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVICES LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1 has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VICTORIA ESTATES CONDOMINIUM has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



