Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

Page: 1/8 DB: St Clair County 2022 The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels'

School(s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS <><< Current Assessed Values >>>>

				<<<< Current	: Assessed Val	ues >>>>				
Totals for School D	istrict:	74130 YALE PUE	BLIC SCHOOLS							
Property Class	Count	2021 Asmt	2022 Asmt	B.O.R	Loss	+/- Adj.	New	Additions	Losses	%Change
Industrial	1	66,400	68,800	68 , 800	0	2,400	0	0	0	3.61
Residential	13	2,651,900	2,514,800	2,514,800	0	-137,100	0	0	0	-5.17
All: 74130	14	2,718,300	2,583,600	2,583,600	0	-134,700	0	0	0	-4.96
Totals for Property	Class: In	ndustrial By Sc	hool District							
School District	Count	2021 Asmt	2022 Asmt	B.O.R	Loss	+/- Adj.	New	Additions	Losses	%Change
74130	1	66,400	68 , 800	68,800	0	2,400	0	0	0	3.61
All: Industrial	1	66,400	68,800	68,800	0	2,400	0	0	0	3.61
Totals for Property	Class: Re	esidential By S	School District							
School District	Count	2021 Asmt	2022 Asmt	B.O.R	Loss	+/- Adj.	New	Additions	Losses	%Change
74130	13	2,651,900	2,514,800	2,514,800	0	-137,100	0	0	0	-5.17
All: Residential	13	2,651,900	2,514,800	2,514,800	0	-137,100	0	0	0	-5.17
Totals	Count	2021 Asmt	2022 Asmt	B.O.R	Loss	+/- Adj.	New	Additions	Losses	%Change
Real	14	2,718,300	2,583,600	2,583,600	0	-134,700	0	0	0	-4.96
Real & Personal	14	2,718,300	2,583,600	2,583,600	0	-134,700	0	0	0	-4.96

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2022

Page: 2/8

School(s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

			~~~	S.E.V., T	axable and Capp	ed values >>	>>>			
Totals for School	District: '	74130 YALE PUE	BLIC SCHOOLS							
Property Class	Count	2021 SEV	Fin SEV	2022 SEV	2021 Tax	Fin Tax	2022 Tax	BOR Tax	2022 Cap	2022 MCAP
Industrial	1	66,400	66,400	68 <b>,</b> 800	65,210	65,210	67,361	67,361	67,361	67,361
Residential	13	2,651,900	2,651,900	2,514,800	1,022,113	1,022,113	1,055,835	1,055,835	1,055,835	1,055,835
All: 74130	14	2,718,300	2,718,300	2,583,600	1,087,323	1,087,323	1,123,196	1,123,196	1,123,196	1,123,196
Totals for Property	y Class: In	ndustrial By Sc	chool District							
School District	Count	2021 SEV	Fin SEV	2022 SEV	2021 Tax	Fin Tax	2022 Tax	BOR Tax	2022 Cap	2022 MCAP
74130	1	66,400	66,400	68 <b>,</b> 800	65,210	65 <b>,</b> 210	67,361	67,361	67,361	67,361
All: Industrial	1	66,400	66,400	68,800	65,210	65,210	67,361	67,361	67,361	67,361
Totals for Property	y Class: Re	-	chool District							
School District	Count	2021 SEV	Fin SEV	2022 SEV	2021 Tax	Fin Tax	2022 Tax	BOR Tax	2022 Cap	2022 MCAP
74130	13	2,651,900	2,651,900	2,514,800	1,022,113	1,022,113	1,055,835	1,055,835	1,055,835	1,055,835
All: Residential	13	2,651,900	2,651,900	2,514,800	1,022,113	1,022,113	1,055,835	1,055,835	1,055,835	1,055,835
Totals	Count	2021 SEV	Fin SEV	2022 SEV	2021 Tax	Fin Tax	2022 Tax	BOR Tax	2022 Cap	2022 MCAP
Real	14	2,718,300	2,718,300	2,583,600	1,087,323	1,087,323	1,123,196	1,123,196	1,123,196	1,123,196
Real & Personal	14	2,718,300	2,718,300	2,583,600	1,087,323	1,087,323	1,123,196	1,123,196	1,123,196	1,123,196

#### Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

DB: St Clair County 2022 The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels'

Page: 3/8

School(s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

<><< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>

				,						
Totals for School D	istrict:	74130 YALE PUB	LIC SCHOOLS							
Property Class	Count	2021 ORIG	2021 ORIG	Final PRE	Final	W/O Winter	W/O Winter	2022 ORIG	2022 ORIG	
		PRE	Non-PRE		Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	
Industrial	0	0	66,400	0	66,400	0	66,400	0	68,800	
Residential	13	2,651,900	0	2,651,900	0	2,651,900	0	2,514,800	0	
All: 74130	13	2,651,900	66,400	2,651,900	66,400	2,651,900	66,400	2,514,800	68,800	
Totals for Property	, Class: I	ndustrial By Sc	hool District							
School District	Count	2021 ORIG	2021 ORIG	Final PRE	Final	W/O Winter	W/O Winter	2022 ORIG	2022 ORIG	
		PRE	Non-PRE		Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	
74130	0	0	66,400	0	66,400	0	66,400	0	68,800	
All: Industrial	0	0	66,400	0	66,400	0	66,400	0	68,800	
Totals for Property	Class: R	esidential By S	chool District							
School District	Count	2021 ORIG	2021 ORIG	Final PRE	Final	W/O Winter	W/O Winter	2022 ORIG	2022 ORIG	
		PRE	Non-PRE		Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	
74130	13	2,651,900	0	2,651,900	0	2,651,900	0	2,514,800	0	
All: Residential	13	2,651,900	0	2,651,900	0	2,651,900	0	2,514,800	0	
m 1	Q	0001 0070	0001 0070	n' 1 ppn	m: 1	H/0 H'	M/O M'	0000 0070	2002 0776	
Totals	Count	2021 ORIG PRE	2021 ORIG Non-PRE	Final PRE	Final Non-PRE	W/O Winter PRE	W/O Winter Non-PRE	2022 ORIG PRE	2022 ORIG Non-PRE	
Real	13	2,651,900	66,400	2,651,900	66,400	2,651,900	66,400	2,514,800	68,800	
Real & Personal	13	2,651,900	66,400	2,651,900	66,400	2,651,900	66,400	2,514,800	68,800	

#### Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

DB: St Clair County 2022

Page: 4/8

The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' School(s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

<<<<	PRE/MBT	Percentage	Times	Taxable	>>>>
------	---------	------------	-------	---------	------

					reconduge rame.	5 14114010 ,,				
Totals for School I	District:	74130 YALE PUE	BLIC SCHOOLS							
Property Class	Count	2021 ORIG	2021 ORIG	Final PRE	Final	W/O Winter	W/O Winter	2022 ORIG	2022 ORIG	
		PRE	Non-PRE		Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	
Industrial	0	0	65,210	0	65,210	0	65 <b>,</b> 210	0	67,361	
Residential	13	1,022,113	0	1,022,113	0	1,022,113	0	1,055,835	0	
All: 74130	13	1,022,113	65,210	1,022,113	65 <b>,</b> 210	1,022,113	65 <b>,</b> 210	1,055,835	67,361	
Totals for Property	/ Class: I	ndustrial By Sc	chool District							
School District	Count	2021 ORIG	2021 ORIG	Final PRE	Final	W/O Winter	W/O Winter	2022 ORIG	2022 ORIG	
		PRE	Non-PRE		Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	
74130	0	0	65,210	0	65,210	0	65,210	0	67,361	
All: Industrial	0	0	65,210	0	65,210	0	65,210	0	67,361	
Totals for Property	y Class: Re	esidential By S	School District							
School District	Count	2021 ORIG	2021 ORIG	Final PRE	Final	W/O Winter	W/O Winter	2022 ORIG	2022 ORIG	
		PRE	Non-PRE		Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	
74130	13	1,022,113	0	1,022,113	0	1,022,113	0	1,055,835	0	
All: Residential	13	1,022,113	0	1,022,113	0	1,022,113	0	1,055,835	0	
Totals	Count	2021 ORIG	2021 ORIG	Final PRE	Final	W/O Winter	W/O Winter	2022 ORIG	2022 ORIG	
		PRE	Non-PRE		Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	PRE	Non-PRE	
Real	13	1,022,113	65,210	1,022,113	65,210	1,022,113	65,210	1,055,835	67,361	
Real & Personal	13	1,022,113	65,210	1,022,113	65,210	1,022,113	65,210	1,055,835	67,361	
		. ,	.,	, ,	.,	, ,	•	, .,	,	

05/	02/	2022
02:	55	PM

#### Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

Page: 5/8
DB: St Clair County 2022

The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' School(s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

<><< DDA/LDFA Totals - CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals >>>>>

SEV Value

Taxable Value

***** DDA/LDFA Totals *****

		Base	Current	Current	Current	Final	Final	Final
DDA/LDFA	Count	Value	Assessed	Taxable	Captured	Assessed	Taxable	Captured
YALE DDA	4	133,472	0	0	-133,472	0	0	-133,472

Count

***** CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals *****

IFT - Pos	t 1994 Rates	Real	1	68,800	67,361
IFT - Pos	t 1994 Rates	Personal	1	0	0
IFT - Pos	t 1994 Rates	Real & Personal	2	68,800	67,361

05/02/	2022
02:55	PM

DNR - DNR-PILT

#### Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

Page: 6/8 DB: St Clair County 2022 The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' School(s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

1055835

<><< Special Act Totals >>>>

***** DDA/LDFA Totals *****								
DDA/LDFA YALE DDA	Count 4	Base Value 133,472	Current Assessed 0	Current Taxable 0	Current Captured -133,472	Final Assessed 0	Final Taxable 0	Final Captured -133,472
***** Special	Act Totals ***	**		Count	SEV Val	ue Tax	able Value	
IFT - Post 1994 IFT - Post 1994 IFT - Post 1994	Rates	P	eal ersonal eal & Personal	1 1 2	688 688	0	67361 0 67361	
DNR - DNR-PILT DNR - DNR-PILT			eal ersonal	13	25148	000	1055835 0	

13

2514800

Real & Personal

Page: 7/8

DB: St Clair County 2022

## The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' School(s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

<<<<	Top 2	) Statistics	>>>>
------	-------	--------------	------

***** Top 20 S.E.V.s ***			404 000
15-006-2001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	424,900
15-017-2001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	349,100
21-029-4001-000 21-020-1001-001	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$ \$	309,100 279,000
	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	•
21-031-3001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	ş \$	240,000
15-016-1001-000 21-017-4001-001	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	ş \$	223,200
15-005-1001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	205,500 195,000
21-032-4001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	98,300
15-021-1002-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	76,600
08-900-0004-000	MILL CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC	\$	68,800
15-008-4001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	57,900
15-007-2002-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	35,200
21-032-1001-001	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	21,000
08-901-0003-000	MILL CREEK METAL WORKS INC	\$	0
08-999-0009-100	TITLE CREEK TETTE WORKS INC	\$	0
08-999-0022-001	LEAF FUNDING INC	\$	0
08-999-0080-300	SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVICES LLC	\$	0
08-999-0086-000	YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$	0
08-999-0086-201	GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1	\$	0
***** Top 20 Taxable Value	es ****		
15-017-2001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	197,382
15-006-2001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	178,619
15-016-1001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	127,915
15-005-1001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	112,397
21-029-4001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	101,107
21-020-1001-001	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	87 <b>,</b> 919
21-031-3001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	77 <b>,</b> 367
08-900-0004-000	MILL CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC	\$	67 <b>,</b> 361
21-017-4001-001	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	64 <b>,</b> 355
15-021-1002-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	41,851
21-032-4001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	25,662
15-008-4001-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	18,753
15-007-2002-000	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	18,212
21-032-1001-001	MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	\$	4,296
08-901-0003-000	MILL CREEK METAL WORKS INC	\$	0
08-999-0009-100	THAT HINDING THE	\$	0
	LEAF FUNDING INC	\$	0
08-999-0080-300	SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVICES LLC	\$ \$	0
08-999-0086-000	YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$ \$	
08-999-0086-201	GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1	Ş	0
**** Top 9 Owners by Taxa		2 1	2 D1(:)
MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCE			
MILL CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC			
VICTORIA ESTATES CONDOMINIO			
GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS	has 0 Taxable Value		
SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVIC			
LEAF FUNDING INC	has 0 Taxable Value		. ,
THE LONDING THE	has 0 Taxable Value		
MILL CREEK METAL WORKS INC	has 0 Taxable Value		
			. ,
**** Top 9 Owners by S.E.	.V. Value ****		
MI DEDT OF NATIONI DECOME		in 12	Damaal (a)

MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES has 2,514,800 S.E.V. Value in 13 Parcel(s)

#### Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

Page: 8/8

DB: St Clair County 2022

# The Special Population for this Report is 'Special Acts Parcels' School(s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MILL CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC	has	68,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MILL CREEK METAL WORKS INC	has	0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
	has	0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LEAF FUNDING INC	has	0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVICES LLC	has	0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS	has	0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1	has	0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
VICTORIA ESTATES CONDOMINIUM	has	0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
***** Top 9 Owners by Acreage **	***	
MI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	has	2,203.54 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
MILL CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC	has	0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MILL CREEK METAL WORKS INC	has	0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
	has	0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
LEAF FUNDING INC	has	0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SPECIALIZED PHARMACY SERVICES LLC	has	0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS	has	0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GE SMALL TICKET LLC 2012-1	has	0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
VICTORIA ESTATES CONDOMINIUM	has	0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)